
 

Bartlett Café 
 1318 Cravens Avenue, Torrance  

 Bartlett Senior Citizens Center Lunch Program 

 December 2 - 31, 2024 

 11:30 a.m.    $3 per lunch    Coffee 50¢ (free refills all day)  
FOR RESERVATIONS, PLEASE CALL: 310-320-5918    

Monday, Dec. 2 Tuesday, Dec. 3 Wed., Dec. 4 Thurs., Dec. 5 Friday, Dec. 6 
 

Meat Lasagna 

Salad 

Dessert 

 

Ground Turkey 

Hardshell Taco 

Rice & Beans 

Dessert 

 

 

Lemon Chicken 

Mashed Potatoes 

Mixed 

Vegetables 

Biscuit 

Dessert 

 

 

Creamy 

Tomato Soup 

Bacon Grilled 

Cheese 

Sandwich 

Dessert 

 

Crispy 

Chicken 

Sandwich 

Coleslaw 

Dessert 

 

Mon., Dec. 9 Tues., Dec. 10 Wed., Dec. 11 Thurs., Dec. 12 Friday, Dec. 13 
 

Garlic Noodles 

Teriyaki 

Chicken 

Asian Slaw 

Dessert 

 

Roasted Turkey 

Stuffing 

Corn 

Dessert 

 

 

Garlic 

Steak Bites 

Rice Pilaf 

Veggies 

Dessert 

 

Herbed Chicken 

Mashed Potato 

Roasted Carrots 

Dessert 

 

 

Cheeseburger 

Fries 

Dessert 

Mon., Dec. 16 Tues., Dec. 17 Wed., Dec. 18 Thurs., Dec. 19 Friday, Dec. 20 
 

Pork 

Carnitas Tacos 

Rice & Beans 

Dessert 

 

 

Chicken 

Noodle Soup 

Roasted Veggie 

Panini 

Dessert 

 

Meatloaf 

Mashed Potatoes 

Carrots 

Dinner Roll 

Dessert 

 

 

Creamy 

Roasted Garlic 

Zucchini &  

Corn Steak 

Pasta 

Dessert 

 

  

BBQ Chicken 

Quarter 

Corn 

Biscuit 

Dessert 
 

Mon., Dec. 23 Tues., Dec. 24 Wed., Dec. 25 Thurs., Dec. 26 Friday, Dec. 27 
 

Herbed Pepper 

Crusted Tri Tip 

Bistro Veggies 

Mashed Potato 

Dinner Roll 

Dessert 
 

 

Bartlett Center 
Is Closed 

 
 

 

Bartlett Center 
Is Closed 

 

Chicken 

Parmesan 

Caesar Salad 

Dessert 

 

Cheeseburger 

Wedge Fries 

Dessert 

Please call (310) 320-5918 if you need to cancel 
your reservation so that someone else can take your place! 


